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CANADA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MUSEUMS CORPORATION

SOCIETE DES MUSEES DE SCIENCES
ET TECHNOLOGIES DU CANADA

A FASCINATING WORLD
UN MONDE FASCINANT

TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS
Fernand Proulx, Interim President and CEO
Canada Science and Technology Museums Corporation

April 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

TRAVEL EXPENSES

Date(s)

1)  May5-6, 2017

1) Date(s)

Destination(s):
Purpose of travel:

Air Fare:
Other transportation:
Accommodation:

Meals and incidentals:

Other expenses:
Total:

Destination

Toronto, Ontario

May 5-6, 2017

Toronto, Ontario

Canadian Association of Science Centers
2017 Annual Conference

$489.67

$156.00

$265.64

$126.50

$46.00

$1,083.81

Total Cost

$1,083.81

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



HOSPITALITY EXPENSES
Date(s) Event Description Total Cost

1) May 30, 2017 Executive Leadership Team Retreat $135.15

Location: Museum of Nature, Ottawa
Attendees: 8

Note: All amounts are in Canadian currency and include taxes and service charges



