



TRAVEL AND HOSPITALITY EXPENSE REPORTS Fernand Proulx, Interim President and CEO Canada Science and Technology Museums Corporation April 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

TRAVEL EXPENSES					
	Date(s)	Destination	Total Cost		
1)	May 5-6, 2017	Toronto, Ontario	\$1,083.81		
1)		Mar. 5 (2017			
1)	Date(s)	May 5-6, 2017			
Destination(s):		Toronto, Ontario			
Purpose of travel:		Canadian Association of Science Centers			
-		2017 Annual Conference			
Air Fare:		\$489.67			
Other transportation:		\$156.00			
Accommodation:		\$265.64			
Meals and incidentals:		\$126.50			
Other expenses:		\$46.00			
Total:		\$1,083.81			

HOSPITALITY EXPENSES					
	Date(s)	Event Description	Total Cost		
1)	May 30, 2017	Executive Leadership Team Retreat Location: Museum of Nature, Ottawa Attendees: 8	\$135.15		